"(a) Have maximum virtual currency kiosk transaction limits that do not exceed: 

1. Two thousand dollars ($2,000), or the equivalent in virtual currency, per day 

for all virtual currency kiosk transactions entered with a virtual currency 

kiosk user; and 

2. Ten thousand five hundred dollars ($10,500), or the equivalent in virtual 

currency, for all virtual currency kiosk transactions entered with a new 

virtual currency kiosk user;"; and 

On page 38, line 25, after "transaction", insert "for a new virtual currency kiosk user"; 

and 

On page 38, line 26, after "a", insert "new".